
Staff Name Title Email Phone Number

Melissa Emery Director of Case Management MEmery@rmhumanservices.org
(303) 910-3106

Aaron Hunn Program Manager- Primary IDD ahunn@rmhumanservices.org 303-907-2683

Jun Murai Program Manager-Primary Non- IDD Jmurai@rmhumanservices.org
(720) 826-6580

Eneria Guttierrez (Netti) Program Manager- Primary Non- IDD EGuttierrez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6588

Christine Closz Program Manager- Primary Non- IDD Cclosz@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6722

Whitney Miller Program Manager- Children Wmiller@rmhumanservices.org (720) 892-8844

Jo Rogers Supervisor Jrogers@rmhumanservices.org (303) 325-6556

Elvira Aguilar Primary Case Manager eaguilar@rmhumanservices.org 720-355-6391

Gina Holden Primary Case Manager Gsmith@rmhumanservices.org, (720)670-0571

Hannah Abraham Primary Case Manager habraham@rmhumanservices.org 720-428-9391

Caleah Hager Primary Case Manager Chager@rmhumanservices.org (303) 913-4524

Brennan Wittry Primary Case Manager Bwittry@rmhumanservices.org (303) 902-4082

Kristie Wyatt Primary Case Manager Kwyatt@rmhumanservices.org (720) 218-7659

Laurie Osborn Primary Case Manager Losborn@rmhumanservices.org (720) 353-1461

Carter Robinson Primary Case Manager crobinson@rmhumanservices.org 303-520-6618

Valerie Cordova Primary Case Manager Vcordova@rmhumanservices.org 720-990-4524

Leslie Orlowski Primary Case Manager lorlowski@rmhumanservices.org 720-840-8008

Sara Fischer Supervisor Sfischer@rmhumanservices.org (720) 653-9129

Jennifer Trejo Primary Case Manager Jtrejo@rmhumanservices.org (720) 990-4553

Vanessa Flores Primary Case Manager Vflores@rmhumanservices.org (720) 607-4674 

Greer Dellinger Primary Case Manager Gdellinger@rmhumanservices.org 720-403-0254

Venice Padilla Primary Case Manager Vpadilla@rmhumanservices.org (303) 652-7314

Jerry Buist Primary Case Manager Jbuist@rmhumanservices.org (720) 626-1374

Hanna Gibson Primary Case Manager Hgibson@rmhumanservices.org (720) 415-4831

Alana Madrano Primary Case Manager amadrano@rmhumanservices.org 720-281-0226

Sammie Muzikowski Primary Case Manager smuzikowski@rmhumanservices.org 720 990-4550

Asha Failor-Wess Primary Case Manager afailor-wass@rmhumanservices.org 720-245-0459

Vacant Primary Case Manager 

Jennifer Fries Supervisor Jfries@rmhumanservices.org (303) 503-9718

Henry Cox Primary Case Manager Hcox@rmhumanservices.org (303) 902-1308

Marissa Newton Primary Case Manager Mnewton@rmhumanservices.org (720) 467-8154

Brooke Hanger Primary Case Manager bhanger@rmhumanservices.org 720-467-0011

Leslie Sizemore Primary Case Manager lsizemore@rmhumanservices.org 720-326-0554

Deni Sinteral Scott Primary Case Manager dsinteralscott@rmhumanservices.org 720-490-1477

Abigail Reeves Primary Case Manager Areeves@rmhumanservices.org (720) 672-4990

Morgan Brachtenbach Primary Case Manager Mbrachtenbach@rmhumanservices.org (720) 916-6902

Precious Gonzalez Primary Case Manager Pgonzalez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 467-6113

Rebecca Trujillo Primary Case Manager Rtrujillo@rmhumanservices.org (720) 245-5241

Vacant Primary Case Manager 

Mekeru Abera Supervisor 

Autumn Allen Primary Case Manager auallen@rmhumanservices.org 720-990-4565

Blake Drehle Primary Case Manager bdrehle@rmhumanservices.org 720-987-3321

Brad Wietharn Primary Case Manager bwietharn@rmhumanservices.org 303-918-5423

Christine Johnson Primary Case Manager cjohnson@rmhumanservices.org 720-415-8051

Elizabeth Miller Primary Case Manager emiller@rmhumanservices.org (720) 672-4956
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Erin Harrington Primary Case Manager eharrington@rmhumanservices.org 720-672-5165

Haylie Williams Primary Case Manager hwilliams@rmhumanservices.org 720-245-3722

John Heister Primary Case Manager JHeister@rmhumanservices.org 720-376-5674

Karia Brisby Primary Case Manager kbrisby@rmhumanservices.org 720-415-1713

Kiere Gilbertson Primary Case Manager kgilbertson@rmhumanservices.org 720-672-4935

Hayley Martin Team Lead hmartin@rmhumanservices.org (720)- 765 2644 

Savana Borland Supervisor SBorland@rmhumanservices.org (720) 512-1796

Shanne Pigott Team Lead - Children Spigott@rmhumanservices.org (720) 467-8181

Stephen Tompkins Primary Case Manager - Children STompkins@rmhumanservices.org (303) 328-5579

Irene Burch-Travis Primary Case Manager - Children iburch-travis@rmhumanservices.org 720-281-0349

Harley Carson Primary Case Manager - Children Hcarson@rmhumanservices.org (720) 245-7125

Ashley Guardad-Solano Primary Case Manager - Children Asolano@rmhumanservices.org (720) 672-4965

Alyssa Godsey Primary Case Manager - Children Agodsey@rmhumanservices.org (720)648-1641

Melissa Gallagher Primary Case Manager - Children mgallagher@rmhumanservices.org 720-218-5910

Wintre Shadoan Primary Case Manager - Children WShadoan@rmhumanservices.org 303-396-9443

Sydney Tucker Primary Case Manager - Children stucker@rmhumanservices.org 720-703-8291

Kelly Henkelman Primary Case Manager - Children khenkelman@rmhumanservices.org 720-415-6643

Kristen Siracusa Supervisor KrSiracusa@rmhumanservices.org (720) 648-1641

Francesca Finocchio Team Lead - Children Ffinocchio@rmhumanservices.org (720) 467-9331

Jamie Viola Primary Case Manager - Children jviola@rmhumanservices.org 720-467-7013

Jessicah Archer Primary Case Manager - Children Jarcher@rmhumanservices.org (720) 653-5238

Paul Genty Primary Case Manager - Children Pgenty@rmhumanservices.org (720) 762-3260

Clara Fleming Primary Case Manager - Children cfleming@rmhumanservices.org 720-653-5880

Nida Syed Primary Case Manager - Children nsyed@rmhumanservices.org 720-281-4019

Brett Hughes Primary Case Manager - Children bhughes@rmhumanservices.org 720-390-0448

Almaz Wilson Primary Case Manager - Children awilson@rmhumanservices.org 720-219-6678

Autumn Kreutz Primary Case Manager - Children akreutz@rmhumanservices.org 720-467-9818

Delaney Bozzo Supervisor dbozzo@rmhumanservices.org 720-670-3393

Michelle Burdis Primary Case Manager - Children mburdis@rmhumanservices.org 303-859-4693

Cheyenne Waite Primary Case Manager - Children cwaite@rmhumanservices.org 303-242-2790

Veronica Long Primary Case Manager - Children vlong@rmhumanservices.org 720-355-5607

Samantha Curtis Primary Case Manager - Children Scurtis@rmhumanservices.org (720) 648-0007

Linneah Harness Primary Case Manager - Children lharkness@rmhumanservices.org 720-737-0743

Mallory Talledo Primary Case Manager - Children MGumas@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6724

Jennifer Wallace Primary Case Manager - Children jwallace@rmhumanservices.org 720-990-4464

Kaylyn Barraza Primary Case Manager - Children Kbarraza@rmhumanservices.org (720) 812-3804

Derek King Supervisor DKing@rmhumanservices.org (303) 854-4431

Eve Castro Primary Case Manager Ecastro@rmhumanservices.org (720) 326-0779

Bobbie Potter Primary Case Manager BPotter@rmhumanservices.org (303) 895-5737

Paula Hoying Primary Case Manager Phoying@rmhumanservices.org (303) 913-9244

Ryleigh Trask Primary Case Manager Rtrask@rmhumanservices.org (720) 926-9302

Samone McNeal Primary Case Manager SMcNeal@rmhumanservices.org (303) 941-5762

Sanamu Banks Primary Case Manager Sabanks@rmhumanservices.org (720) 355-6087

Alicia Welu Primary Case Manager Awelu@rmhumanservices.org (720) 467-9106

Cindy Roark Primary Case Manager Croark@rmhumanservices.org (720) 723-8841

Kimberly Hesseltine Primary Case Manager Khesseltine@rmhumanservices.org (720) 916-6930
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Kendra Harris Supervisor KHarris@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6585
Laura Chavez Primary Case Manager Lachavez@rmhumanservices.org (303) 907-5371
Rebecca Kennedy Primary Case Manager Rekennedy@rmhumanservices.org (720) 653-5263

Lauren Lauterwasser Primary Case Manager Llauterwasser@rmhumanservices.org (720) 668-0208
Meg White Primary Case Manager Mwhite@rmhumanservices.org (720) 253-3678
Matt Tyson Primary Case Manager Mtyson@rmhumanservices.org (720) 607-4290

Keith Miner Primary Case Manager Kminer@rmhumanservices.org (720) 916-6903

David Logan Primary Case Manager Dlogan@rmhumanservices.org  (720) 648-3187

Tiuana Walton Primary Case Manager Twalton@rmhumanservices.org (720) 585-5859

Jessica Bowe Primary Case Manager Jbowe@rmhumanservices.org (720) 636-3325

Sydney Hindin Part  Time Primary Case Manager SHindin@rmhumanservices.org (720) 501-7605

Kassidy Leonard Supervisor KLeonard@rmhumanservices.org (303) 917-2492

Abigail Hildago Primary Case Manager Ahildago@rmhumanservices.org  (720) 281-3574

Anna Mendeleva Primary Case Manager AMendeleva@rmhumanservices.org (720) 326-2916

Centeary Odom Primary Case Manager Codom@rmhumanservices.org (720) 703-4890

Karen Schmeits Primary Case Manager Kschmeits@rmhumanservices.org (720) 916-6910

Sara Tuttle Primary Case Manager Stuttle@rmhumanservices.org (720) 326-3945

Elena Lerma Primary Case Manager ELerma@rmhumanservices.org (720) 467-0234

Hannah San Miguel Primary Case Manager HSanmiguel@rmhumanservices.org (303) 903-4956

Kirubel Meshesha Primary Case Manager Kmeshesha@rmhumanservices.org (720) 512-0258

Rochelle Gurevich Primary Case Manager Rgurevich@rmhumanservices.org (720) 471-3616

ReAnna Hickman (Missy) Supervisor RHickman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6590

Celena Pacheco Primary Case Manager Cpacheco@rmhumanservices.org (720) 765-2708

Demetrius Titus Primary Case Manager DTitus@rmhumanservices.org (303) 905-2716

Claire Colon Primary Case Manager Ccolon@rmhumanservices.org (720) 905-6951

Trinity Lindsay Primary Case Manager Tlindsay@rmhumanservices.org (720) 697-0959

Olivia Ramirez Primary Case Manager ORamirez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 219-6004

Blake Strickland Primary Case Manager Bstrickland@rmhumanservices.org (720) 916-6904

Danielle Doudna Primary Case Manager Ddoudna@rmhumanservices.org (720) 905-6909

Grant Lanning Primary Case Manager GLanning@rmhumanservices.org (303) 918-8618

Crystal Alvarez Primary Case Manager Calvarez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 402-0685

Sarah Maduro  Supervisor SMaduro@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6591

Megan Horn Primary Case Manager Mhorn@rmhumanservices.org 720-607-4008

Belinda Baker Primary Case Manager BBaker@rmhumanservices.org (303) 918-9523

Enijha Alexander Primary Case Manager Ealexander@rmhumanservices.org (720) 281-2896

Jodi Garner Primary Case Manager Jgarner@rmhumanservices.org (720) 908-2388

Kevin Hernandez Primary Case Manager Khernandez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 614-2457

Christina Dullack Primary Case Manager CDullack@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6717

Rachael Maley Primary Case Manager Rmaley@rmhumanservices.org (720) 951-8352

Scott Moore Primary Case Manager SMoore@rmhumanservices.org (303) 941-6955

Timothy Droke Primary Case Manager TDroke@rmhumanservices.org (303) 941-1561

Ronnette Turner Supervisor RTurner@rmhumanservices.org (303) 859-0152

Charlotte Chapman Primary Case Manager Cchapman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 584-8227

Lauren Brueggeman Primary Case Manager Lbrueggeman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 762-0052

Jasmine Dorsey Primary Case Manager Jdorsey@rmhumanservices.org (720) 402-0190

Jessica Tellinghuisen Primary Case Manager JTellinghuisen@rmhumanservices.org (720) 326-0901

Sara Ewertz Primary Case Manager Sewertz@rmhumanservices.org (720) 670-3367

Sarah Baros Primary Case Manager Sbaros@rmhumanservices.org (720) 467-1697

Takia Sinzobakwira Primary Case Manager Tsinzobakwira@rmhumanservices.org (720) 905-6929

Dylan Hoover Primary Case Manager Dhoover@rmhumanservices.org (720) 916-9606

Binhan Nguyen Supervisor Bnguyen@rmhumanservices.org (720) 779-1735
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Ty Wallace Primary Case Manager Twallace@rmhumanservices.org (303) 501-2671

Dalina Gonzalez Primary Case Manager Dgonzalez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 982-4752

Mackenzie Herman-Olson Primary Case Manager Mherman-olson@rmhumanservices.org (303) 704-9249

Billy Nguyen Primary Case Manager Binguyen@rmhumanservices.org  (720) 501-7159

Monique Miranda Primary Case Manager Mmiranda@rmhumanservices.org (720) 916-6901

Errin Daly Primary Case Manager Edaly@rmhumanservices.org (720) 583-6170

Ella Tanner Primary Case Manager Etanner@rmhumanservices.org (720) 415-3391

Rebecca Eckhardt Primary Case Manager Reckhardt@rmhumanservices.org (303) 521-5455

Michael Makanju Primary Case Manager Mmakanju@rmhumanservices.org (303) 548-6432

Kelsie Sereno Supervisor Ksereno@rmhumanservices.org (720) 467-9837

Alexis Royston Primary Case Manager Aroyston@rmhumanservices.org (720) 607 7372

Danielle Douglas Primary Case Manager Ddouglas@rmhumanservices.org (720) 703-2758

Annie Emmons Primary Case Manager Aemmons@rmhumanservices.org (720) 607-4825

Jessie Woods Primary Case Manager JWoods@rmhumanservices.org (303) 525-4164

Kara Williams Primary Case Manager KWilliams@rmhumanservices.org (720) 768-5342

Erin Brennan Primary Case Manager Ebrennan@rmhumanservices.org  (720) 245-7688

Bo Reynolds Primary Case Manager Breynolds@rmhumanservices.org (720) 415-1988

Yasmin Korra Primary Case Manager YKorra@rmhumanservices.org (303) 895-5281

Lamont Tidstrom Primary Case Manager Ltidstrom@rmhumanservices.org (720) 614-2856

Jessica Noe Supervisor Jnoe@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6633

Lauren Little Primary Case Manager Llittle@rmhumanservices.org (720) 916-6939

Natalie Salucci Primary Case Manager Nsalucci@rmhumanservices.org (720) 281-6454

Kaitlyn Peel Primary Case Manager kpeel@rmhumanservices.org (720) 390-9959

Eyleen Mireles Primary Case Manager Emireles@rmhumanservices.org (720) 233-6799

Bethany Horn Primary Case Manager Bhorn@rmhumanservices.org (720) 948-7991

Sinea Cozzolino Primary Case Manager Scozzolino@rmhumanservices.org (720) 990-4552

Tori Glasser Primary Case Manager Tglasser@rmhumanservices.org (720) 402-7583

Mary Dumm Primary Case Manager MDumm@rmhumanservices.org (303) 917-4661

Myriah Troussel Primary Case Manager Mtroussel@rmhumanservices.org (719) 650-4426

Nicolette Vail Supervisor NVail@rmhumanservices.org (720) 601-9282

Sophia Kozmata Primary Case Manager Skozmata@rmhumanservices.org (720) 415-7034

Sophia Verlinich Primary Case Manager Sverlinich@rmhumanservices.org (303) 903-4567

Jordan Marsh-Hardiman Primary Case Manager JMarsh-Hardiman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6607

Tom Lee Primary Case Manager Tlee@rmhumanservices.org (720) 245-3256

Cierra Hill Primary Case Manager Chill@rmhumanservices.org (720) 653-9695

Kathryn Hogan Primary Case Manager Khogan@rmhumanservices.org (720) 556-6512

Aujanae Valdez Primary Case Manager Avaldez@rmhumanservices.org (720) 693-1179

Semer Tachbele Primary Case Manager Stachbele@rmhumanservices.org (720) 601-9025

Emily Redmon Primary Case Manager Eredmon@rmhumanservices.org (720) 990-4558

Brianna Bloomer Supervisor Bbloomer@rmhumanservices.org (720) 826-6716

LaiShema Hampton Primary Case Manager Lhampton@rmhumanservices.org (720) 703-2733

Iris Bowland Primary Case Manager Ibowland@rmhumanservices.org (720) 315-9459

Kassandra Hill Primary Case Manager Khill@rmhumanservices.org (720) 926-8002

Tracey Greene Primary Case Manager Tgreene@rmhumanservices.org (303) 625-3966

Aidan Weihman Primary Case Manager Aweihman@rmhumanservices.org (720) 340-0313

Dacia Bell Primary Case Manager Dbell@rmhumanservices.org (720) 812-3750

Lydon Barron Primary Case Manager Lbarron@rmhumanservices.org (303) 434-8148

David Gialamas Primary Case Manager DGialamas@rmhumanservices.org (720) 390-0608

Hunter Slater Primary Case Manager Hslater@rmhumanservices.org (720) 672-5051

Connor Sabine Primary Lead Care Manager Csabine@rmhumanservices.org (720) 415-6063

Elvira Battalova Primary Lead Care Manager Ebattalova@rmhumanservices.org (720) 467-0105
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Rhonda Cordova Primary Lead Care Manager RCordova@rmhumanservices.org (303) 902-6219 

Hannah Platt Primary Lead Care Manager Hplatt@rmhumanservices.org (720) 948-7991
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